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Podatkovni list

uniortools.com

Vzvod za montiranje gum

Atributi izdelkaProfili

 (/slo/support/waranty)

material: Premium krom

vanadijevo jeklo

●

kovan, v celoti poboljšan●

površinska zaščita: kromiran po

ISO 1456:2009

●

617661 200 111

601755 300 253

601756 400 452

601757 500 648

Maloprodajno pakiranje

617661 45 200 12 116

601755 45 300 11 258
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https://uniortools.com/slo/support/waranty
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Transportno pakiranje

601756 45 400 15 457

601757 45 500 17 653

617661 1 80 290 12 120

601755 1

601756 1

601757 1


